= Supplied with limit pointers and bezel clamp
= Optional accessory: backs (page 167~168),
contact points (page 164~166)

Code
2318-10F
2318-20F
2318-25F
2318-30F
2318-10
2318-20
2318-25
2318-30

10mm
20mm
25mm
30mm
10mm
20mm
25mm
30mm

0.1mm
0.1mm
0.1mm
0.1mm
0.1mm
0.1mm
0.1mm
0.1mm

40um
50um
60um
60um
40um
50um
60um
60um

20um
20um
20pm
20um
20um
20pm
20um
20um

10mm
10mm
10mm
10mm
10mm
10mm
10mm
10mm

2318-30

0-10
0-10
0-10
0-10
0-10
0-10
0-10
0-10

Range Graduation Accuracy Hysteresis Range/rev Dial reading Remark

flat back
flat back
flat back
flat back
lug back
lug back
lug back
lug back

B
70
85
85
90
70
85
85
90

(mm)

]
20
35
35
40
20
35
35
40

DIAL INDICATORS
(GRADUATION 0.1mm)

45

260

Unit: mm

M2.5x0.45




